] Steploten —

M ASTER
C OMMUNITY
A SSOCIATION

EVENT SUMMARY
SEPTEMBER 15, 2011

Egg Scramble
Attendance at our Annual Egg Hunt was 1500
Theatre on The Green
Average attendance for 4 nights was 750
Movies
Average attendance at our 5 movies was 1200
Concerts
Average attendance at our 4 concerts was 1500
Famers Market
Average attendance at our Farmers Market has been 1750
Sweet Williamm Market
Average attendance at our Sweet William Market has been 1500
4" of July
Breakfast attendance was 1000
Parade attendance was 2500
Beer Festival
Attendance at our Beer Festival was 2500
Kid’s Triathlon
Attendance at our 1% Kid’s Tti was 200 patticipants/400 spectators
Stapleton Rocks
Attendance at our day long concert was 2500
Dog Daze
300 Dogs attended the event.
Stapleton Activities, Inc.

Average attendance at our potlucks and Westerly Creek Cleanup has been 40

Active Minds

Average attendance at our Active Minds Seminars was 40
Pumpkin Patch

Attendance based on last year was 1500
Winter Welcome

Attendance based on last year was 2500

TOTAL TO DATE

Diane Deeter
Director of Programming and Events

1,500
3,000
6,000
6,000

31,500
7,500

3,500

2,500
600
2,500
300
500
600
1,500

2,500

70,000

2823 Roslyn Street @ Denver CO 80238 e 303.388-0724

www.stapletoncommunity.com



