

## EVENT SUMMARY SEPTEMBER 15, 2011

Egg Scramble	1,500
Attendance at our Annual Egg Hunt was 1500	
Theatre on The Green	3,000
Average attendance for 4 nights was 750	
Movies	6,000
Average attendance at our 5 movies was 1200	
Concerts	6,000
Average attendance at our 4 concerts was 1500	
Famers Market	31,500
Average attendance at our Farmers Market has been 1750	
Sweet William Market	7,500
Average attendance at our Sweet William Market has been 1500	
4 <sup>th</sup> of July	3,500
Breakfast attendance was 1000	,
Parade attendance was 2500	
Beer Festival	2,500
Attendance at our Beer Festival was 2500	,
Kid's Triathlon	600
Attendance at our 1 <sup>st</sup> Kid's Tri was 200 participants/400 spectators	
Stapleton Rocks	2,500
Attendance at our day long concert was 2500	_,,
Dog Daze	300
300 Dogs attended the event.	200
Stapleton Activities, Inc.	500
Average attendance at our potlucks and Westerly Creek Cleanup has been 40	200
Active Minds	600
Average attendance at our Active Minds Seminars was 40	000
Pumpkin Patch	1,500
Attendance based on last year was 1500	1,500
Winter Welcome	2,500
Attendance based on last year was 2500	2,500
Attendance based on last year was 2500	
TOTAL TO DATE	70,000
Diane Deeter	
Director of Programming and Events	